D2

NRC rORM 255
11076}

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISZION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

CONTRACT NUMBER

NRC-10-81-704

MODIFICATION NUMBER

1

QnNEW ¥ moDiFICATION

OTHER (Specify]

10: Joseph M. Felton, Director

(Tuie)
Division of Rules and Records

CONTRACT BASED ON

AUTHORIZATION NUMBER

RFPA ADM-81-704, Rev. 1

’

(Contract Specialist) (Date)

Small Purchases Section

ﬁdministrative Contracts Branch

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS, ADM

Office of Administration =nes
(Organization) 7'28-82 P
3 CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION
From Mary Little, Procurement Agent 8-3-82

Exercise option to extend the
period of performance for one
year. Increases the funding.

CONTRACTOR (Name & L ocation)

Madison-Jefferson County Public Library
420 West Main Street
Madison, IN 47250

EXECUTION DATE
8-3-82

TYPE OF CONTRACT
Firm-Fixed-Price

r PROJECT TITLE
taintenance and Operation of Local
Public Document Rooms (LPDRs)

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

9-17-81 - 9-16-83

FRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR

Dennis Babbitt

NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Jona Souder

B&R NUMBER FIN NUMBER
46-20-25-302 AMOUNT
NEW NRC FUNDS (FY 82) £1,012.42
FUNDING
TOTAL FV 81 FUNDING (Prior) s 920.38
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS $1,932.80

GOVERNMENT PROPERTY

8208260462 B20803
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-81-704 PDR

ATTACHMENTIS)

CONTRACT DOCUMENT |

NRC FOQM 255
no 76!




