
e.: A.s es w. ;Ua n se '~ 8 "'l 1
ct~n At u cn Ao-N,u= AuON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j
no. nOc. c. ni crei i.a ici ,

t . Ae.ta.3-tut >=poif sCAlcN NO. 2. Ef f t<1ryt Dart 3. atCut5r1CN/PUaC)*AJE #20013T NO. d. PaostCT NO. (If sppludle)

1 .. 9-17.-82- RFPA ADM-81 704, Rev.1
-

--'

s a5 to es coot s. ADa,Hasuto er ut .,s., su. st a n coot |
US tiuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Small Purchases Section, ACB
Washington, DC 20555

r. eO anAc a coot | | racitarr cooz t s.

NAME AND ADDet55 --' AMENDutNT OP
SOLICtf ATION HO.

f- 7
^ ' ' " (#"''"' U

. Madison-Jefferson Ccunty Public Library
f.".',"| ,'/A. ATTri: Dennis L. Babbitt, Director b f4RC-10-81 704Mw cAnOv O,

O ' t"'' ''" ' " " ' '[",j,j" 420 West Main Street s
''

L_ Madison,IN 47250 - | cm,o- 17-81
'

9-
., 8 rsn stas n)

.
,

9. TMl5 SLOCK APP 1't s Oi.tY 10 AMENDMINT5 LJP SOLICif ATION5
~

;

's ' . -a ^ - o- + ' oa O i ;a h O i /- aa.

O " '. .a.-*-
" ~ '" - - 6 - a" - i ' '" u-a ' 2-

-

O s.. . ia.. .. . . ;,. .e ,s.. . .a-. . ,,. . a . s o .a s... ,,.a.a i .w ..<., . ; . aa. 6, . .. n ; , a..

.., s . .e ,w. .. .-4-. iwi s , .a ..r.4 ;.. r > -, . e ,u. .. . . < ... . . 6 . .,r .r .s. . n . . . .b -.n. < , .. r. i i , .. ,... . i. . .. u,...
n: i, .;i, .a ..,, . .

.h.. h ; B.a . . .:. . . . .k . ..ti. ;e..;.. ..J . . J .v, be e.. 7 AttuRE OF Yt.ht ACKNC) wit DGEMtNT TO 8t #tClivtD AT TMI'l55Ulm G Of f,CE Pasot 1-i f Mt HCUS AND

D Af t 5f tCNitD k AT EISULT IN stJtCisON Of TOUR Orif a. If. b y .idve .8 64 .e.ad-..e r.w d. .b. e. .ba,. .a .R., .L..dy ..b=.a.d. ..c h . hag. m., b .de b y 1 9

., i. . . 4 a . i. .. i. .. -. 6. . . . . . . . . . . ' . ..u ,,... . 4 .. . .e-. . . e ;. .. . . ;. . e ;., is . . , . . .. , 6... . .a s.. . ., .. . . . ..

:D. AccOUNi G ANo Artscra ArlON D ATA (l/ seg..r,d)

31X0200.402 46-20-25002 - $1,012 A2
i .

4
&

iL ,THis hCII Arrtits ONLY TO **ODlH(APJONS Of (D41LAsT5/O*Dtt5 ;

'

c.> 0 =. cs o.d : i .a . .-- - -- -
, .

n. cw ... . u.a i : . c a. .. . .' .s... ~.b..a .oi . ' . * . .

' '

m O a $ - .. *- a ' s . .a r-e - .a o '' e . .: .. A 1 L 9* nd muEu. d .-agreement o
< * i . u a .i z.r >-'he partiesta a

i.i S ., , i. . . ..i A ,. . . . . ....4;............s..,.,
,

n a.,:. . . . .i .. .s..a . ....o .. . .. i.,, ,, S i. a . 2. _ ,, y

i 2. DI SC A.FIEON O, A MENDMIN1/ - Ddr.AlsON / - g

This Modification flo.1 is issued to exercise the Government's option to hxtend the? ,

period of performance for one year, and to add current funds to cover u si perfonapc?.
,

4

4

i 4,|The contract is hereby amended, as fdllows: $ .
- Gi.q 3

<

Change ARTICLE IV - PERIOjF PERFORMAfiCE to read: ,

j'f <

"The period of performance. with respect to this contract shall commerce o.! Sep. 17, 1981,
'and all work shall ' e completed on September .16, 1983." |[' *

b ,
..

%
$ ,k

Change ARTICLE X - OBLIGAUDNS tc. 'rew.i: 'r
s

('
'"The amount presert,1y obl igated bysi.he RRC wit 6 respei f ito th,is, contract is $1,012.42."

- . ,a .
'

s ,

As a result of this modification, the monetary value of this contract is hereby increased I
'

i

by $1,012.42, from $920.38 to a new total $1,932.80." (
,

'

... .. . as.... ./...-..a..a..: .....,.:..-.....r....ae v.a .. 5... .% .a. .~u a.a; u ..a.. .

"I CONTRAC10R/Of f ttot 15 stoutstD TO 5tGN THG DOCUu!NT AND Rtul8N COPit5 30 a5UNG CP f
.,

a d. H AMf OF CONTR ACIO4,/Of fitOt
' 17. UN'f tV $7 Af t$ Of Au!ESCA

; ,\ % i*- -
, ,

31
*

BT ,

is . ...ec . -. 0+ :j . .w . .< , .~~. .. 4 . ..: -

. ,.

,

i s. - % im! O, Sic a t r,p, .c p..,> |u.DiitSiGNED i s. Nu ce e,.c =*cu~s 0,rici a r ryg ., p, ; it. cAin a ro
.

8208260467 820803 . - f '.+
,

''PDR CONTR JOHti;E. REBELLO '

NRC-10-81-704 PDR n _
q .J.-

s


